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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Praino153
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.200 9.225 9.4009.525 37.350
7 3 2 2 1 

1 

Hailee Dickson417
NY M.T.G

9.325 9.300 9.2009.350 37.175
5 2 4 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Morsey156
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.000 8.825 9.5009.400 36.725
12T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Lillybeth Kurosz613
NY SFF

9.550 9.125 8.8509.175 36.700
1* 4 6 11 4T

4T

Sofia Giammatteo420
NY M.T.G

9.550 9.100 9.0009.050 36.700
1* 5 7T 9T 4T

4T

Rachel Venter616
NY SFF

9.150 8.525 9.3009.575 36.550
8T 10 1 3 6T

6T

Cadence Meltz421
NY M.T.G

9.400 8.700 9.1509.300 36.550
4 8 5 7 6T

6T

Liliana Coe612
NY SFF

9.500 7.975 9.2259.050 35.750
3 13 7T 5 8 

8 

Emily Cruz481
NY Mid Island

9.000 9.350 9.0008.300 35.650
12T 1 14 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Urrico385
NY M.T.G

9.025 8.750 9.2508.500 35.525
11 7 12 4 10 

10 

Scarlett Lee488
NY Mid Island

9.150 8.600 8.8008.725 35.275
8T 9 10 12 11 

11 

Cora O'hare131
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.800 8.375 9.0508.000 34.225
19 11 17 8 12 

12 

Claire Celaya314
NY Gold Star

8.900 7.850 8.4008.875 34.025
16T 15 9 14 13 

13 

Tessa Mcrae724
NY Westchester Gymna

9.000 7.900 8.3508.575 33.825
12T 14 11 15 14 

14 

Lola Leonard113
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.900 7.375 8.7508.400 33.425
16T 17 13 13 15 

15 

Natalia Mccarthy726
NY Westchester Gymna

8.900 8.300 7.7008.200 33.100
16T 12 15 17 16 

16 

Kylie Gannon108
NY Aerials Gymnastic

9.250 7.075 8.3007.425 32.050
6 19 19 16 17 

17 

Syian Sawian725
NY Westchester Gymna

8.950 7.625 7.5507.850 31.975
15 16 18 18 18 

18 

Scarlett Zumbro727
NY Westchester Gymna

9.150 7.350 7.2508.100 31.850
8T 18 16 19 19 

19 
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